:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9850085

Aug 30, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 307,815 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 184854 - 0.019112247 ETH®
47.06 USD

2 184855 - 0.090054262 ETH®
221.77 USD

3 184856 - 0.019017814 ETH®
46.83 USD

4 184857 - 0.019059762 ETH®
46.93 USD

S 184858 - 0.018997415 ETH®
46.78 USD

6 184860 - 0.019070067 ETH&®
46.96 USD

7 184865 - 0.019061211 ETH®
46.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9850085
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/307815
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184854
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184855
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184856
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184857
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184858
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184860
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184865

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

184866

184867

184868

184869

184870

184872

184873

184874

184875

Validator Id

658968

Amount

- 0.01905939%4
46.93 USD

- 0.019023813
46.85 USD

- 0.019144801
47.14 USD

- 0.019041947
46.89 USD

- 0.019105437
47.05 USD

- 0.019076308
46.97 USD

- 0.019152252
47.16 USD

- 0.019144345
47.14 USD

- 0.019126698
47.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.045833156
112.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184866
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184867
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184868
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184869
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184870
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184872
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184873
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184874
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184875
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/658968

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



