

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9850085</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 30, 2024 · 13:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,815</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>184854</u>	- 0.019112247 ETH ⊘ 47.06 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>184855</u>	- 0.090054262 ETH ↔ 221.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>184856</u>	- 0.019017814 ETH ⊘ 46.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>184857</u>	- 0.019059762 ETH ⊘ 46.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>184858</u>	- 0.018997415 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>184860</u>	- 0.019070067 ETH ⊘ 46.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>184865</u>	- 0.019061211 ETH ⊘ 46.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>184866</u>	- 0.019059394 ETH 46.93 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>184867</u>	- 0.019023813 ETH ⊘ 46.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>184868</u>	- 0.019144801 ETH ③ 47.14 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>184869</u>	- 0.019041947 ETH ③ 46.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>184870</u>	- 0.019105437 ETH ③ 47.05 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>184872</u>	- 0.019076308 ETH ⊘ 46.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>184873</u>	- 0.019152252 ETH ⊘ 47.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>184874</u>	- 0.019144345 ETH ③ 47.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>184875</u>	- 0.019126698 ETH ↔ 47.10 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	658968	+ 0.045833156 ETH 🤣
		112.87 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.